AEDx-8xxx-xxx
2- or 3-Channel Incremental Encoder Kit with Codewheel
Data Sheet
Description
The AEDx-8xxx comes in an option of two-channel or
three-channel optical incremental encoder kit with code-
wheel integrated in a protective housing. The encoder is
lead free and compliant to the RoHS directive. Each en-

0 - 2 Channel
1 - 3 Channel
Ordering Information
Connectors ordering information:
1. HEDS-8911-152 - Connectors for AEDS-8xxx series
2. HEDT-8912-152 - Connectors for AEDT-8xxx series
Alignment tool ordering information:
1. HEDS-8938-001 - Alignment tool for AEDx-8xxx-x01
series (2mm shaft diameter option)
2. HEDS-8938-002 - Alignment tool for AEDx-8xxx-x02
series (3mm shaft diameter option)
3. HEDS-8938-011 - Alignment tool for AEDx-8xxx-x11
series (4mm shaft diameter option)
4. HEDS-8938-014 - Alignment tool for AEDx-8xxx-x14
series (5mm shaft diameter option)
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor